DGU NR
247
3623
3476
2817
2371
4199
1751
29
1395
377
2099
4104
1801
3139
1519
2351
3666
4274
3466
1463
4452
1747
3381
3915
32
1763

DGU NR
3894
2849
779
1405
493
1749
790
3443
2407
2409
825
2469
3795
229
1761
2511
1353

15
2904
1899
2421
2276
1622
3926
2957
119
2252

DGU NR
4594
201
3348
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1152
3275
2082
114
2915
72
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3076
792
2944
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481
321
2129
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1088
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2921
3502
92

DGU NR

A raekke
Torben

Ole

Leif Steiner
Jorgen Hindhede
Saren

Jens

Saren

Arne

Torben

Per

Wagn Erik
Erik

Ole Haugaard
Per Aunsbjerg
Jens Ove
Jesper

Sven J

John

Harry

Jan Waerum
Jens Peter
Niels Peter
Flemming
Mikael
Torben

Steen

B reekke
Steffen
Saren

Per R.
Asger

Erik
Christian
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Bjarne
Erling
Peter
Niels
Mogens
Steen
Steen-Erik
Erik

Steen
Peter
Stephen
Ole Helsted
Peter
Claus
Niels
Siggi
Michael Bjorn
Torben
Peter

Claus

C raekke
Niels

Ole

Jan
Kresten Rubeck
Hendrik
Thomas
Knud Otte
John
Henrik
Ole
Henrik
Johnny
Kaare
Henning
John
Tommy
Lars
Steen
Bruno
Peter
Aksel H
Jens Karl
Stig
Johnny T.W.
Eiler

Finn B.

C-raekke

Nielsen
Langsted
Henriksen
Kjeer
Nysteen
Halgreen
Jonasen
Jacobsen
Christiansen
Jensen
Ngrgaard
Langhoff
Nielsen
Nielsen
Lysemose
Bach
Jensen
Vegeberg
Hansen
Christensen
Jensen
Petersen
Holmgren
Gronfeldt
Hamilton

Linderstrgm-Lang

Klint
Bostrup
Larsen
Balle

Boje
Kjeldbjerg
Brink-Olsen
Buch

Buhl
Christiansen
Rotne
Griner
Hansen
Hansen
Halkjaer
Lindhard
Langthaler
Laursen
Mortensen
Christensen
Kildegaard
Damlov
Hallbjernsson
Nielsen

Fog
Redbroe

Baerentsen

Randholm
Ljungberg
Munch
Petersen
De Groot
Dynesen
Jorgensen
Wichmann
Ravn
Nielsen
Frigaard
Almfort
Ulbak
Godske
Ladefoged
Darger
Holst-Jorgensen
Blomquist
Brysting
Hemme
Olsen
Jensen
Moiller
Geling
Jeppesen

Pedersen

HCP
13,4
19,0
21,9
22,0
19,3
22,5
17,1
16,5
17,3
22,3
18,0
21,5
20,4
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17,7
16,8
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HCP 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Brutto Fradrag Resultat
78 2,68 75,32
80 3,80 76,20
83 4,38 78,62
85 4,40 80,60
87 3,86 83,14

1.077 4,50 1.072,50

1.076 3,42 1.072,58

1.080 3,30 1.076,70

1.084 3,46 1.080,54

3.071 4,46 3.066,54

3.071 3,60 3.067,40

4.063 4,30 4.058,70

4.063 4,08 4.058,92

4.064 4,20 4.059,80

5.053 3,54 5.049,46

6.050 3,36 6.046,64

6.055 4,24 6.050,76

7.053 4,32 7.048,68

7.056 3,92 7.052,08

9.039 3,90 9.035,10

9.037 1,52 9.035,48

9.040 3,46 9.036,54

9.041 3,64 9.037,36

9.043 3,88 9.039,12

12.029 4,04 | 12.024,96

13.024 4,42 | 13.019,58

18.000 - 18.000,00

Brutto [Fradrag| Resultat
88 5,72 82,28
90 5,70 84,30

1.078 5,00 1.073,00

1.080 4,64 1.075,36

1.081 4,94 1.076,06

1.083 5,38 1.077,62

2.072 5,28 2.066,72

2.077 5,08 2.071,92

3.068 5,10 3.062,90

3.068 5,04 3.062,96

4.069 5,24 4.063,76

5.063 4,66 5.058,34

6.054 5,36 6.048,64

6.061 5,46 6.055,54

7.056 5,46 7.050,54

7.058 4,86 7.053,14

9.044 4,60 9.039,40

10.038 5,40 | 10.032,60

11.036 562 | 11.030,38

18.000 572 | 17.994,28

18.000 548 | 17.994,52

18.000 534 | 17.994,66

18.000 5,34 | 17.994,66

18.000 5,34 | 17.994,66

18.000 5,14 | 17.994,86

18.000 4,76 | 17.995,24

18.000 4,60 | 17.995,40

18.000 - 18.000,00

Brutto [Fradrag| Resultat
94 7,02 86,98
93 5,94 87,06

1.089 6,96 1.082,04

1.094 6,58 1.087,42

2.079 5,88 2.073,12

2.082 6,06 2.075,94

2.083 6,42 2.076,58

2.091 6,08 2.084,92

3.084 6,26 3.077,74

4.070 6,10 4.063,90

4.077 6,44 4.070,56

5.063 6,64 5.056,36

5.064 6,26 5.057,74

5.066 7,16 5.058,84

5.070 7,52 5.062,48

5.074 6,80 5.067,20

6.064 6,26 6.057,74

6.083 10,78 6.072,22

7.058 7,08 7.050,92

9.054 6,20 9.047,80

10.041 6,06 | 10.034,94

18.000 6,76 | 17.993,24

18.000 6,70 | 17.993,30

18.000 6,56 | 17.993,44

18.000 5,98 | 17.994,02

18.000 5,88 | 17.994,12

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

18.000 - 18.000,00

Brutto |Fradrag Resultat




